Standard Results Novice A - Regular
6/7/15

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

24002 Jazz - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ




Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

6/7/15

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12201 Bocephus 70.76  1.950 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16202 Prank 38.38 3.674 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Rev 4045 3.486 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16201 Gremlin 62.68 2.250 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Theo 63.62 2.263 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/7/15

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8001 Lady 70.96 2.227 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8201 Sir Newton 67.28 2.348 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8401 Ready 69.21 2.283 3 2 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12402 Selkie 88.91 1.777 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20408 Amber 4717 3.562 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Brina 55.91 3.005 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20403 Roman 57.97 2.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20203 Reacher 55.92 3.004 1 0 1 0 0 90 4
20201 Bolt 53.87 3.119 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Rigby 57.58 2.918 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Loli 48.86 3.438 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/7/15

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24202 Coach 76.36  2.200 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/7/15
8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8604 Cici 61.98 2.807 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12401 Violet 50.71  3.431 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Oliver 88.26 1.971 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16601 Caleb 45.07 3.994 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Hanna 48.11  3.741 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16602 Ellie 79.14 2.274 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Randy 55.20 3.261 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/7/15
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20605 Tyler 48.55 3.831 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Beatle 56.38 3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20405 Cliff 52.33 3.554 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20602 TJ 69.90 2.661 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Annie Oakley 40.09 4.640 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Hope 49.75 3.739 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Mora - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Gracie 60.72 3.063 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24601 Molly 70.82 2.626 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Autie - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/7/15

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

8807 Brio 42.98 4.048 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Pippa 4457 3.904 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Haley 46.23 3.764 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Sally 48.56 3.583 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Reba 58.08 2.996 0 0 0 0 0 100

8801 Chief 58.81 2.959 0 0 0 0 0 100

8810 Shine 61.58 2.826 0 0 0 0 0 100

8602 Dazzle 70.77 2.459 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

8804 Remy 56.24 3.094 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8808 Fly 45.09 3.859 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8809 Happy 7427 2.343 2 2 1 0 0 NQ

8811 Bran 64.69 2.690 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

8813 Doc 63.97 2.720 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

8812 Toni - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

12801 Visa 39.48 4.407 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Jaeger 40.03 4.347 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Tater Tot 4451 3.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12602 Bella 47.27 3.681 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Gabby 47.94 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12807 Wyatt 61.24 2.841 0 0 0 0 0 100

12601 Abby 57.50 3.026 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

12803 Sophie 64.05 2.717 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/7/15

12805 Major - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Remi 51.20 3.398 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Agnes 43.20 4.028 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Shani 4335 4.014 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12814 ZiZiZ 59.88 2.906 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16805 Rai 43.46 4.142 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Louis 49.09 3.667 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Robbie 51.20 3.516 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Cruiser 54.79 3.285 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Gilly 58.32 3.086 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Evan 60.31 2.985 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Emily 43.86 4.104 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Indy 53.37 3.373 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
16812 Craze 64.76 2.779 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Kora - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/7/15

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 15 NQs 15 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20808 Porter 37.30 4.987 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20607 Lana 4241 4.386 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20824 Wynn 43.27 4.299 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20813 Cody 43.28 4.298 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Katy Muppet 4448 4.182 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Fred 4516 4.119 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Marco 46.90 3.966 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 lzzy 47.92 3.881 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Tease 49.02 3.794 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Hana 4962 3.748 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Josie 49.86 3.730 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 MarJus 51.31 3.625 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Penny 51.87 3.586 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Fallon 53.92 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Jackie-Blue 54.67 3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Marti 64.27 2.894 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20802 Kiwi 4751 3.915 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Dune 46.13 4.032 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Pip 46.86 3.969 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Kelso 49.66 3.745 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Bailey 56.35 3.301 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Peak 4958 3.752 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20814 Selby 40.17 4.630 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Lola 67.91 2.739 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Egan 51.32 3.624 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Vibrant 51.78 3.592 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Plnk 46.57 3.994 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Brice 53.94 3.448 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Savanna 56.27 3.305 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 River 64.49 2.884 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/7/15

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 9 NQs6 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye 37.66 4.939 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Electra 40.30 4.615 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Addie 4468 4.163 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Jag 46.81 3.974 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24816 Sully 49.38 3.767 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Sasha 50.06 3.716 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Shirley 54.07 3.440 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Zef 59.56 3.123 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Rafe 63.09 2.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Hallie 51.69 3.598 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24802 Frankie 60.62 3.068 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Brie 59.64 3.119 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Zara 45.89 4.053 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Willie 77.85 2.389 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Zulu 51.39 3.619 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Pearl - - - - - - ABS
24809 Athan - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

6/7/15

12 inches

Armband

Yardage: 163 yds

Call Name Time yps

SCT: 75sec

Course Faults

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

12403

20 inches

Armband

Desmond -

Yardage: 168 yds

Call Name Time yps

SCT: 76 sec

Course Faults

ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

20410

Buddy -

NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/7/15
8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8605 Carree 66.30 2.624 1 0 0 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16609 Karma 52.32 3.555 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Cue 66.43 2.800 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Sugar 47.93 3.881 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Frost - 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Ruffles 7291 2.551 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/7/15

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4803 Riley 64.21 2.710 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Bubbles 70.24 2477 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Foxy 60.07 2.897 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 8 NQs 1 %Q 89
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8819 Ruger 4236 4.108 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Gretchen 52.64 3.305 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Willow 5475 3.178 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 Napoleon 58.66 2.966 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8827 Sarah 63.15 2.755 0 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Emmy 63.18 2.754 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Lucy 68.42 2.543 0 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Jayla 71.35 2439 0 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Bode 57.90 3.005 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/7/15

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12816 Abby 58.35 3.085 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Tokey 60.76  2.962 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Cooper 58.21 3.092 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 5 NQs 1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16822 Emma 46.05 4.039 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Zayla 46.44 4.005 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Forest 49.31 3.772 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Shay 55.78 3.335 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Gemma 57.46 3.237 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Holly 9220 2.017 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Simon - - - - - - ABS
16818 Blitz - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20841 Maggie 45.49 4.089 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

6/7/15

20837
20844
20839
20836
20838
20842
20845

Millie
Tillie
Hope
Finn
Hemi
Cain
Elsa

58.77
61.80
63.83
73.49

56.35
82.38

3.165
3.010
2914
2.531

3.301
2.258
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O O ~ O O o o

O O O O O o o

Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

6/7/15
24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24002 Jazz 34.72 3.456 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

6/7/15

12 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Bocephus 50.01 2.240 3 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16203 Rev 26.75 4.336 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Theo 29.67 4.044 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Bolt 31.09 3.860 0 0 0 0 100 2
20207 Rigby 4293 2.795 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/7/15

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Lady 4518 2.988 1 1 1 0 NQ
8401 Ready 46.38 2.911 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12402 Selkie 34.87 3.872 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Violet 37.97 3.555 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

16201 Gremlin 54.82 2.554 0 0 0 0 NQ
16202 Prank 44.46 3.149 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/7/15

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20605 Tyler 3517 4.123 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Roman 36.48 3.975 0 0 0 0 100 2
20205 Brina 37.06 3.913 0 0 0 0 100 3
20408 Amber 37.17  3.901 1 0 0 0 95 4

20203 Reacher 48.04 3.018 3 0 0 0 NQ

20404 Loli 38.58 3.758 1 1 1 0 NQ

20602 TJ - 3 3 3 0 NQ

20402 Mora - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24602 Autie - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/7/15

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Sir Newton 5413 2.679 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Cici 4470 3.244 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12603 Oliver 4529 3.202 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Abby 54.45 2.663 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16603 Hanna - 2 1 2 1 NQ
16604 Randy 46.38 3.234 0 2 0 0 NQ
16812 Craze 38.60 3.886 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/7/15

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20405 Cliff 41.03 3.778 0 0 0 0 100 1

20603 Annie Oakley 49.09 3.157 1 4 0 0 NQ
20604 Beatle 40.81 3.798 2 2 0 0 NQ
20606 Hope 43.88 3.532 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Gracie 4164 3.722 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Coach 57.98 2.673 1 1 0 0 NQ
24603 Hallie 37.80 4.101 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/7/15

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Pippa 32.24 4498 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Fly 34.06 4.257 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Haley 38.20 3.796 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Sally 38.58 3.758 0 0 0 0 100 4

8801 Chief 4220 3.436 0 0 0 0 100

8804 Remy 43.72 3.317 0 0 0 0 100

8813 Doc 4891 2.965 0 0 0 0 100

8602 Dazzle 50.99 2.844 0 1 0 0 NQ

8805 Reba 51.52 2.814 0 1 0 0 NQ

8807 Brio 40.69 3.564 1 2 1 0 NQ

8809 Happy 56.33 2.574 0 0 0 0 NQ

8810 Shine 50.25 2.886 0 0 0 0 NQ

8811 Bran 52.30 2.772 0 0 0 0 NQ

8812 Toni - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 2 NQs 10 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place

12801 Visa 29.15 4.974 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Bella 33.18 4.370 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Jaeger 38.84 3.733 1 2 2 0 NQ

12803 Sophie 48.38 2.997 0 1 0 0 NQ *
12805 Major 51.71 2.804 1 1 1 0 NQ

12806 Remi 3749 3.868 0 1 0 0 NQ

12807 Wyatt 46.54 3.116 0 0 0 0 NQ

12808 Agnes - 2 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/7/15

12810 Gabby 40.59 3.572 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12811 Shani 32.74 4429 1 1 2 0 NQ
12813 Tater Tot 36.67 3.954 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 ZiZiZ 46.11  3.145 0 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16805 Rai 31.98 4.690 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Louis 36.86 4.069 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Gilly 39.91 3.758 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Cruiser 39.99 3.751 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Robbie 43.87 3.419 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Caleb 39.25 3.822 0 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Ellie 47.65 3.148 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16801 Emily 55.70 2.693 5 2 4 0 NQ
16806 Evan 49.02 3.060 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Indy 46.07 3.256 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16810 Kora - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/7/15

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 6 NQs 24 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20807 Pip 34.23 4.528 0 0 0 0 100 1
20826 Katy Muppet 34.27 4523 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 lzzy 36.37 4.262 0 0 0 0 100 3
20817 Egan 36.58 4.237 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Marco 37.67 4.115 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Tease 37.99 4.080 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Marti 56.87 2.726 1 1 0 0 NQ
20607 Lana 57.82 2.681 3 1 0 0 NQ
20802 Kiwi 36.91 4.199 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Fred 49.01 3.163 1 2 0 0 NQ
20804 Dune 36.50 4.247 0 2 0 0 NQ
20805 Penny 4446 3.486 0 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Porter 3385 4.579 2 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Kelso 40.14 3.861 0 2 1 0 NQ
20811 Bailey 40.58 3.820 0 1 0 0 NQ
20812 Peak 41.98 3.692 1 3 1 0 NQ
20813 Cody 55.28 2.804 1 2 0 0 NQ
20814 Selby 32.83 4.721 1 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Lola 53.14 2917 0 0 0 0 NQ
20816 MarJus - 0 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Josie 51.14 3.031 1 2 0 0 NQ
20820 Vibrant 63.93 2425 3 1 1 0 NQ
20821 P!nk 35.86 4.322 2 5 2 0 NQ
20822 Brice 45.59 3.400 1 3 1 0 NQ
20823 Savanna -- 0 2 0 0 NQ
20824 Wynn 40.85 3.794 1 4 2 0 NQ
20829 Fallon 43.77 3.541 0 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Jackie-Blue 4533 3.419 0 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Hana 4585 3.381 1 1 1 0 NQ
20834 River 39.57 3.917 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/7/15

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye 27.90 5.556 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816 Sully 38.11  4.067 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Shirley 41.81 3.707 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Sasha 43.05 3.600 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Zulu 44.07 3.517 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Rafe 4492 3.451 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Molly 5149 3.010 1 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Frankie 43.69 3.548 2 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Addie 46.00 3.370 0 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Zef 4469 3.468 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Jag 47.14 3.288 1 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Brie 4131 3.752 2 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Zara 33.70 4.599 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Electra 32.24 4.808 0 1 0 0 NQ
24817 Willie 4710 3.291 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Pearl - - - - - - ABS
24809 Athan - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
6/7/15

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8605 Carree 60.86 2.218 1 1 6 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12403 Desmond -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults s PI
R W E E core ace

20410 Buddy 70.78 2.049 3 1 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time yps




JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/7/15
4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4601 Simba - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16403 Cue 43.83 3.536 0 1 1 0 NQ
16609 Karma 42.73 3.627 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/7/15

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Riley 53.24 2724 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Foxy 50.30 2.883 1 1 1 0 NQ
4802 Bubbles 57.77 2.510 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8819 Ruger 33.52 4.326 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Gretchen 43.92 3.301 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Willow 4571  3.172 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Lucy 54.00 2.685 1 1 1 0 NQ
8816 Jayla 57.84 2507 1 1 1 0 NQ
8822 Willie 88.19 1.644 3 2 3 0 NQ
8824 Bode 56.57 2.563 2 1 0 0 NQ
8825 Napoleon 9553 1.518 2 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Emmy 58.52 2.478 1 1 1 0 NQ
8827 Sarah 5446 2.663 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/7/15

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12816 Abby 50.19 2.989 0 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Tokey 55,59 2.698 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Cooper 47.65 3.148 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16816 Forest 33.60 4.613 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Emma 37.28 4.158 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Shay 42,79 3.622 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Zayla 44.02 3.521 0 0 0 0 100 4
16605 Sugar 35.58 4.356 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Gemma 4598 3.371 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Simon 4115 3.767 0 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Holly 64.43 2.406 1 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Blitz - - - - - - ABS
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20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20841 Maggie 32.34  4.793 0 0 0 0 100 1
20842 Cain 3719 4.168 0 0 0 0 100 2
20844 Tillie 4448 3.485 0 0 0 0 100 3
20837 Millie 4589 3.378 0 0 0 0 100 4
20836 Finn 48.51 3.195 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Hemi 52.74 2.939 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Hope 61.96 2.502 1 1 1 0 NQ
20845 Elsa 7458 2.078 0 0 0 0 NQ





